JENNY'S PURCHASE ORDER

Order Date

Bill To:
Address

City, State, Zip

Delivery Times:

Purchase Order #:

© JENNY'S

Ship To:

Address

City, State, Zip

Contact

OCM #

Email:

Phone:

Order Details

Product Name

Description Wholesale

Posh Puff Vapes (1g, 1/2g) Rechargeable, Disposable, Cured Resin Vape

MSRP  Case Size

# Product

Posh Puff Sativa

Posh Puff Indica

Posh Puff Hybrid

1gram Orange 76 $30.00
1/2 gram Orange 76 $20.00
1gram Addycakes $30.00
1/2 gram Addycakes $20.00
1gram Mythic Candy $30.00
1/2 gram Mythic Candy $20.00

Edibles (Now 10 mg)

$60.00

$40.00

$60.00

$40.00

$60.00

$40.00

20

20

20

20

20

20

Go-Go Gummies

Zee-Zee Gummies

Pineapple-Ginger Hearts with Ginseng

> Sugar-Free (Zero-Glycemic), Kosher, Vegan, All Organic
Ingredients, Gluten- free, Keto-Friendly

NEW : 10mg THC / 2.5mg CBG

$14.00

Passion Fruit-Mango Hearts with Ginseng

> Sugar-Free (Zero-Glycemic), Kosher, Vegan, All Organic
Ingredients, Gluten- free, Keto-Friendly

NEW: 10mg THC / 2.5mg CBN

$14.00

Belgian Milk Chocolate Hearts with Baked Organic Quinoa

Elegant Chocolates |> Kosher, Keto-Friendly $14.00

NEW : 10mg THC / 2.5mg CBD

Pre-Rolls (1g, 1/2g)

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

20

20

20

Jenny's Js 1-gram single J, Biscotti $4.20
Jenny's Infused Js |1-gram diamond-infused single, Jet Fuel Gelato $7.10
Jenny’s Petit )’s | Ten (10) Half-Gram Prerolls Biscotti , 27% THC $25.00

*Special Notes about this Sale:

$10.00

$14.00

$50.00

100

100

20
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