## JENNY'S PURCHASE ORDER



Order Date		Purchase Order #:				
Bill To:		Ship To:				
Address		Address				
City, State, Zip		City, State, Zip Contact				
Delivery Times:		OCM #				
		Email:				
		Phone:				
Order Details						
Product Name	Descrip	otion	Wholesale	MSRP	Case Size	
Posh Puff Vapes (1g, 1/2g) Rechargeable, Disposable, Cured Resin Vape						

Product Name	Description		Wholesale	MSRP	Case Size	# Product		
Posh Puff Vapes (1g, 1/2g) Rechargeable, Disposable, Cured Resin Vape								
Posh Puff Sativa	1 gram	Orange 76	\$30.00	\$60.00	20			
	1/2 gram	Orange 76	\$20.00	\$40.00	20			
Posh Puff Indica	1 gram	Addycakes	\$30.00	\$60.00	20			
	1/2 gram	Addycakes	\$20.00	\$40.00	20			
Posh Puff Hybrid	1 gram	Mythic Candy	\$30.00	\$60.00	20			
	1/2 gram	Mythic Candy	\$20.00	\$40.00	20			
Edibles (Now 10 mg)								
Go-Go Gummies	Pineapple-Ginger Hearts with Ginseng > Sugar-Free (Zero-Glycemic), Kosher, Vegan, All Organic Ingredients, Gluten-free, Keto-Friendly <u>NEW</u> : 10mg THC / 2.5mg CBG		\$14.00	\$28.00	20			
Zee-Zee Gummies	Passion Fruit-Mango Hearts with Ginseng > Sugar-Free (Zero-Glycemic), Kosher, Vegan, All Organic Ingredients, Gluten-free, Keto-Friendly NEW: 10mg THC / 2.5mg CBN		\$14.00	\$28.00	20			
Elegant Chocolates	Belgian Milk Chocolate Hearts with Baked Organic Quinoa > Kosher, Keto-Friendly <u>NEW</u> : 10mg THC / 2.5mg CBD		\$14.00	\$28.00	20			
Pre-Rolls (1g, 1/2g)								
Jenny's Js	1-gram single J, Biscotti		\$4.20	\$10.00	100			
Jenny's Infused Js	1-gram diamond-infused single, Jet Fuel Gelato		\$7.10	\$14.00	100			
Jenny's Petit J's	Ten (10) Half-Gram Prerolls Biscotti , 27% THC		\$25.00	\$50.00	20			

\*Special Notes about this Sale: